Evaluation of teaching - Public Health in 21st century - E18
[response rate = 41% - 35 of 85 respondents]

To what extent do you agree with the following statement? - The correlation between the purpose
of the module and the content of teaching were clear

Respondenter Procent
Entirely agree 11 28,2%
Agree 22 56,4%
Neither agree nor disagree 5 12,8%
Disagree 1 2,6%
Entirely disagree 0 0,0%
| alt 39 100,0%

To what extent do you agree with the following statement? - The teaching activities (lectures,
cases, group discussions, practical exercises etc.) have encouraged me to self-study and active
participation in the teaching

Respondenter Procent
Entirely agree 9 25,0%
Agree 22 61,1%
Neither agree nor disagree 4 11,1%
Disagree 1 2,8%
Entirely disagree 0 0,0%
| alt 36 100,0%

To what extent do you agree with the following statement? - | have received constructive and
specific feedback

Respondenter Procent
Entirely agree 3 8,3%
Agree 13 36,1%
Neither agree nor disagree 17 47,2%
Disagree 2 5,6%
Entirely disagree 1 2,8%
I alt 36 100,0%

To what extent do you agree with the following statement? - | have gained knowledge, skills and
qualifications useful for further studies and for my future career

Respondenter Procent
Entirely agree 14 38,9%
Agree 20 55,6%
Neither agree nor disagree 2 5,6%
Disagree 0 0,0%
Entirely disagree 0 0,0%
| alt 36 100,0%

To what extent do you agree with the following statement? - The teaching schedule has helped me
create an overview well in advance of my study activities (where the teaching takes place, content
of the teaching, who the teacher is etc.)

Respondenter Procent
Entirely agree 13 36,1%
Agree 21 58,3%
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To what extent do you agree with the following statement? - Information on the practical issues in
connection with the teaching (on e-learn, the homepage etc.) has been accessible
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To what extent do you agree with the following statement? - In general, | have been satisfied with

the teaching
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